TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE

TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE

Purchases of its own shares between 23/10/23 and 27/10/23

529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8

529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68

23/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
241102023
241102023
241102023
241102023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
271102023
271102023
271102023
271102023

Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA

FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271

TOTAL

9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA

466,799
90,000
15,000
20,000

385,357
170,000
15,000
20,000

427,339
135,000
15,000
20,000

441,133
120,000

3,396,469

23/10/2023 09:00:25
23/10/2023 09:00:25
23/10/2023 09:00:25
23/10/2023 09:00:25
23/10/2023 09:00:25
23/10/2023 09:00:26
23/10/2023 09:00:26
23/10/2023 09:00:26
23/10/2023 09:00:28
23/10/2023 09:00:28
23/10/2023 09:00:28
23/10/2023 09:00:29
23/10/2023 09:00:38
23/10/2023 09:03:37
23/10/2023 09:03:39
23/10/2023 09:03:58
23/10/2023 09:04:17
23/10/2023 09:05:06
23/10/2023 09:05:06
23/10/2023 09:05:20
23/10/2023 09:05:20
23/10/2023 09:05:27
23/10/2023 09:05:27
23/10/2023 09:05:28
23/10/2023 09:05:29
23/10/2023 09:05:33
23/10/2023 09:05:35
23/10/2023 09:05:53
23/10/2023 09:05:53
23/10/2023 09:05:58
23/10/2023 09:06:03
23/10/2023 09:06:03
23/10/2023 09:06:15
23/10/2023 09:06:22
23/10/2023 09:06:27
23/10/2023 09:06:29
23/10/2023 09:06:29
23/10/2023 09:06:44
23/10/2023 09:07:13
23/10/2023 09:07:16
23/10/2023 09:07:25
23/10/2023 09:07:25
23/10/2023 09:07:55
23/10/2023 09:07:55
23/10/2023 09:07:56
23/10/2023 09:07:56
23/10/2023 09:08:00
23/10/2023 09:08:00
23/10/2023 09:08:01
23/10/2023 09:08:07
23/10/2023 09:08:10
23/10/2023 09:08:12
23/10/2023 09:08:28
23/10/2023 09:09:14
23/10/2023 09:09:14
23/10/2023 09:09:23
23/10/2023 09:09:27
23/10/2023 09:09:31
23/10/2023 09:09:51
23/10/2023 09:10:01
23/10/2023 09:10:01
23/10/2023 09:10:01
23/10/2023 09:10:05
23/10/2023 09:10:06
23/10/2023 09:10:17
23/10/2023 09:10:21
23/10/2023 09:10:21
23/10/2023 09:10:23
23/10/2023 09:10:24
23/10/2023 09:10:24
23/10/2023 09:10:30
23/10/2023 09:10:30
23/10/2023 09:10:40
23/10/2023 09:10:51
23/10/2023 09:10:52
23/10/2023 09:10:57
23/10/2023 09:10:57
23/10/2023 09:11:00
23/10/2023 09:11:10
23/10/2023 09:11:10
23/10/2023 09:11:32
23/10/2023 09:11:35
23/10/2023 09:11:37
23/10/2023 09:11:45
23/10/2023 09:11:46
23/10/2023 09:12:11
23/10/2023 09:12:11
23/10/2023 09:12:30
23/10/2023 09:12:30
23/10/2023 09:12:34
23/10/2023 09:12:34
23/10/2023 09:12:34
23/10/2023 09:12:46
23/10/2023 09:13:33
23/10/2023 09:13:33
23/10/2023 09:13:33
23/10/2023 09:13:49
23/10/2023 09:14:05
23/10/2023 09:14:15
23/10/2023 09:14:15
23/10/2023 09:14:17
23/10/2023 09:14:17
23/10/2023 09:14:28
23/10/2023 09:14:28
23/10/2023 09:14:39
23/10/2023 09:14:46
23/10/2023 09:15:03
23/10/2023 09:15:32
23/10/2023 09:15:32
23/10/2023 09:15:32
23/10/2023 09:15:33

62.393324
62391538
62.394791
62391653
62358075
62.293698
62358013
62.360600
61.936825
61.938500
61.934253
61.937977
62274534
62272866
62.203455
62270914
63.671325
63.678359
63.680752
63.633714

62667469

FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FR0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271

XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU
XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU
XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU
XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU
XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU

62.070
62.070
62.070
62.070
62.070
62.070
62.070
62.050
62.010
62.010
62.010
62.010
62.010
62150
62.120
62.140
62.140
62240
62.240
62270
62270
62250
62250
62.240
62.220
62210
62.220
62220
62.220
62250
62.220
62210
62210
62.200
62.190
62.190
62.190
62.190
62250
62230
62.230
62220
62.280
62280
62.280
62280
62.260
62.260
62250
62220
62.200
62200
62210
62290
62.290
62280
62270
62240
62.260
62240
62.240
62240
62.230
62220
62.180
62.170
62170
62.170
62.160
62.160
62150
62150
62.170
62.160
62.160
62150
62150
62.160
62.140
62.140
62.140
62.130
62.110
62.110
62.100
62150
62150
62150
62150
62150
62.140
62.140
62.120
62.180
62180
62.180
62.190
62.190
62.180
62.180
62.190
62.190
62.170
62.160
62.190
62.180
62.180
62.190
62.190
62.190
62.170

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

1465

OD_7fbbmw5-00
OD_7fbbmw6-00
OD_7fbbmw7-00
OD_7ibbmwA-00
OD_7fbbmwB-00
0OD_7fbbn12-00
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